
Sign-In Sheet 

Non-Mandatory Pre- Bid Meeting 

Project Name: 2023 SMP I - IV 
Solicitation No.: CO-00572, CO-00573, CO-00574, CO-00575 

SAWS No.:  21-5054 / 21-5055 / 21-5056 / 21-5057 
August 31, 2022 – 10:30 AM 

Stella Manzello  SAWS  Stella.Manzello@saws.org 

Jonathan Miranda SAWS  Jonathan.Miranda@saws.org 

Marisol Robles  SAWS  Marisol.Robles@saws.org 

Nina Bittle  SAWS  nina.bittle@saws.org 

Sira Guajardo Jr. SAWS  sira.guajardo@saws.org 

Efrain Aguirre  SAWS  efrain.agurre@saws.org 

Cristian Cavazos SAWS  Cristian.cavazos@saws.org 

Florinda Gonzales SAWS  Florinda.gonzales@saws.org 

Odlanier Reyes  Cruz Tec, Inc oreyes@cruztec.com   281-469-2888   

Amy Ramirez  WGI  amy.ramirez@wginc.com 

Doug Delahay  Unintech  ddelahay@unintech.com  210-306-4158 

Abdel Hamed, PE, BGE, Inc. Ahamed@bgeinc.com   210-581-3600 

Eric Dugi  K Friese  edugi@kfriese.com 

Ted Zamora D Guerra Construction tzamora@dguerraconstruction.com 

Marcus Cantu Mendez Engineering mcantu@mendezengineering.com 210-802-0808 

Chris Boentges   K Friese cboentges@kfriese.com  210-491-2391 

Aaron Franco  Franco Corp FrancoCorpLD@yahoo.com  2102862377 

Christopher Velasquez WGI  Christopher.Velasquez@WGInc.com 

Amy Ramirez  WGI  amy.ramirez@wginc.com 

John Mooneyham KCI  john.mooneyham@kci.com  210-464-3687 

Steven Thai PE  BGE  sthai@bgeinc.com 

EZ Bel Construction   mloyola@ezbel.com   2108874093 

Elvis Treviño Maestas & Associates etrevino@maesce.com   210-714-5404 
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